
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/2/25 at 4:26:12 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

01/19/2024
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

05/28/2025
Damage reported
SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date View Details Links

Branded Title: Salvage

5  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

26,531  Last reported odometer reading

2023 KIA SPORTAGE

HYBRID EX

VIN: KNDPVCAG9P7117803
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
1.6L I4
HYBRID
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/lP2dPqC56_yB3YG7lWH6uIRgX12js1-mVhwyextABDfhkp2Iib1OZLxGwthn7snk8DSFoQWLXYCIxPQqK7wvqG9LMJaS6Vb-wnh59NCH0NrBHW2y2Kba2juKu86eAATQV4-AtStqtcXodkZFp8VsxD_JNXH2adIMr6pddjaIXdz4q9gCSkCRc1gkYrox9oBunHg9bvxuv18vY69AXF2oxV4vXJxk2TZMagkR78msHZrSJ6BryfZFpTrnr1m7Y1kilKf-dekMUpfFanuB7kEjLCJ8JwaMPnG-teCLzxD9bXt0lu72Iz9stJ2n2cwDOpJJk6ebEx05g3Dlz6dtpxIOcuoviPasuyKvwKAHblPkMFqCzv7_uSn8QKtMW8SGqT7gsSZrRvkSNGKsFGVX60KRmA.cfx


Tires Tire(s) replaced02/01/2025View Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

DMV title problems reported. Damage reported: 01/19/2024 and 05/28/2025.
Severe Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.
Warranty Voided

Title History Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Alert!

Problem Found

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not
qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023



Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle
24,029 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Original Window Sticker

11/23/2023 3 Car Pros Kia Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley, CA
951-497-4500
carproskiamorenovalley.co
m/

4.5 / 5.0

389 Verified Reviews

5,680 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/25/2023 12 Car Pros Kia Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley, CA
951-497-4500
carproskiamorenovalley.co
m/

4.5 / 5.0

389 Verified Reviews

5,680 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

11/25/2023 Car Pros Kia Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley, CA
951-497-4500
carproskiamorenovalley.co
m/

4.5 / 5.0

389 Verified Reviews

5,680 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Mud flaps/splash guards installed
Paint protection applied
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/26/2023 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Long Beach, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California

Estimated miles driven per year 24,029/yr

Last reported odometer reading 26,531

-
-
-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/W8t-sgoyaPe3fj7Z5ld293vWq9gm_kSStqIM35T9uEP7A70pldDKfYbPb9Qt0BC3IQelYS1oWZhYGWIs-_sLElZlamAuZdsaRJs70QYy91cePlJH9HdcSd0miL-fdy5b2WvMLlGTM6J1uwnxksnfqj4Xu_YZhanlr2qSJL7fkhJ5nBslBauy_5u_gypjZqh1kDW2m6pO3VjW0Nqc93SH-U7NXLmJn2DV-lvXjpsJJSfTTEb51Way8zF9Tmo2CFxwJ1Y_U4bNLIZXEoxWVKy5_vMiXojYrSetU6iN3oi87OClWrPGGbKnWCvdXFCmwWrPAaWJKlIsBiyrP8Awmi2ANqURmqVXi-x4J-Hg1r_5b9P5CTGM4bf3sqtC-TDR44D6WlKfL6dP0zQTQ8oOBUq0_pIw_ros.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/PIqVisr6xqki3Au0kl-wXIu45FPExqe6uVRKIgAyyiW8nVUO_AH6x51DGUXkhCytxqtBy5BaB503ejtKsw5n4XgFB54klyimJHQ8bVsIdwz4uUFou5l-k2x0CSrecdkxQbWdus0LCwECcSIuKrkkJSbPm4xSql5uYuuaqhz34uGXq-UWIEM2PaP1k1Vo1fucKjDzCw0D_jRRdu5XC2WvBS5wff5nGehY-yNmpH2a9LWCRulsea9ITD30dg92mwPvcIW8EGFQrRMFOP18EHnWg69SpbwjgC8cOm4GrZ5DY_dMAfoB9Kg74HZsIDfaoXOhXGZsaJEwVPS1qP10qTKpXyGk-KHc7PidY99jeXO0h9Kut_ykVbIF7tYoAwz3gnLA6ObNFMUptNj_5gULpgd_hqo0GnB-.cfx


Loan or lien reported

01/19/2024 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

05/29/2024 7,355 Valencia European
Santa Clarita, CA
661-250-1200
valenciaeuropean.com/

5.0 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed

06/25/2024 7,453 Nightwerks
Santa Clarita, CA
661-250-8464
nightauto.com/

5.0 / 5.0

51 Verified Reviews

197 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/19/2024 10,223 Discount Tire Centers -
Pasadena
Pasadena, CA
626-486-9144
discounttirecenters.com/st
ore_locations.php?
viewstore=12&city=pasaden
a

4.7 / 5.0

82 Verified Reviews

74 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

01/15/2025 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #SC322 HYBRID CONTROL UNIT
SW UPGRADE (VESC)
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near you to
schedule an appointment

02/01/2025 26,531 American Tire Depot
Glendale, CA
818-547-2010
americantiredepot.com/stor
e/glendale-central/

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

05/15/2025 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-

http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F


05/28/2025 Damage Report Damage reported
Damage to front
SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

05/31/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/2/25 at
4:26:12 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/2/25 4:26:12 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 KIA SPORTAGE HYBRID vehicle
(VIN: KNDPVCAG9P7117803), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/2/25 at 5:26 AM
(EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

